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PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 7 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
18.7.2011 - 13:07 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

mladji pioniri

1. DER, Denisz 00 plivacki klub senta 1:25.88 334
2. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:31.06 280
3. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.79 274
4. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.11 271
5. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:32.69 266
6. PANIC, Darko 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:33.32 261
7. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:33.78 257
8. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:34.10 254
9. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:34.88 248

10. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.75 241
11. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.38 236
12. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:37.01 232
13. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:37.36 229
14. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.31 223
15. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:41.66 202
16. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:42.28 198
17. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:42.99 194
18. KRULJ, Andrej 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:45.75 179
19. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:47.50 170
20. KOMANOV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:48.86 164
21. DEDIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:50.30 158
22. DZENOPOLJAC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:50.52 157
23. DRAZIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:55.66 137
24. VELIMIROV, Vanja 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:55.84 136
25. SVORENJ, VIKTOR 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:59.34 125
26. TOLDI, MIKLOS 00 Pk Delfin Ada 2:00.60 121
27. MICIK, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:52.83 41

DSQ BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
DSQ JOVOVIC, Nemanja 00 P.k. Delfin Vrbas

pioniri

1. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.51 555
2. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.71 434
3. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.39 393
4. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.66 375
5. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:23.18 368
6. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.34 366
7. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:23.92 358
8. STARCEVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.24 342
9. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:25.90 334

10. BALI, Leon 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.98 333
11. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.44 328
12. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.81 313
13. SABO, David 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:28.05 310
14. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.86 302
15. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.39 287
16. MILETIN, Aleksandar 97 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:31.14 280
17. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.16 279
18. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.11 271
19. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.20 270
20. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.47 268
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21. BOGDANOVIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:35.10 246
22. JOVIC, Filip 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.19 245
23. SVERTECKI, David 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:36.61 235
24. CURCIC, Strahinja 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:36.83 233
25. LAZIC VESELIN, 97 Pk "Bjelica" 1:37.17 231
26. ZIVANOVIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:38.75 220
27. MAJSKI, Bojan 97 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:41.41 203
28. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:46.55 175
29. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:48.48 166
30. BRDARIC, Vladimir 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:48.86 164
31. VOLFORD, DAVID 98 Pk Delfin Ada 1:55.31 138

DSQ BAKALIC, LJUBOMIR 97 Pk Delfin Ada

kadeti

1. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 1:12.42 557
2. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.01 482
3. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.99 464
4. PAVLIC, Milos 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:17.10 462
5. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:17.59 453
6. PINTER, Damir 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.58 405
7. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:21.44 392
8. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.39 365
9. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.15 331

10. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:26.38 328
11. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:27.39 317
12. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:30.67 284
13. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.25 279
14. ZELIC, Kosta 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:37.81 226

juniori

1. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.21 612
2. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.76 598
3. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.24 517
4. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:28.37 307

seniori

1. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.89 547
2. ARLOV, Aljosa 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:27.63 315

Apsolutna

1. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.21 612
2. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.76 598
3. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 1:12.42 557
4. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.51 555
5. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.89 547
6. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.24 517
7. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.01 482
8. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.99 464
9. PAVLIC, Milos 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:17.10 462

10. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:17.59 453
11. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.71 434
12. PINTER, Damir 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.58 405
13. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.39 393
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14. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:21.44 392
15. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.66 375
16. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:23.18 368
17. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.34 366
18. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.39 365
19. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:23.92 358
20. STARCEVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.24 342
21. DER, Denisz 00 plivacki klub senta 1:25.88 334
22. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:25.90 334
23. BALI, Leon 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.98 333
24. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.15 331
25. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:26.38 328
26. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.44 328
27. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:27.39 317
28. ARLOV, Aljosa 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:27.63 315
29. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.81 313
30. SABO, David 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:28.05 310
31. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:28.37 307
32. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.86 302
33. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.39 287
34. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:30.67 284
35. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:31.06 280
36. MILETIN, Aleksandar 97 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:31.14 280
37. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.16 279
38. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.25 279
39. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.79 274
40. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.11 271

VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.11 271
42. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.20 270
43. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.47 268
44. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:32.69 266
45. PANIC, Darko 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:33.32 261
46. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:33.78 257
47. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:34.10 254
48. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:34.88 248
49. BOGDANOVIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:35.10 246
50. JOVIC, Filip 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.19 245
51. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.75 241
52. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.38 236
53. SVERTECKI, David 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:36.61 235
54. CURCIC, Strahinja 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:36.83 233
55. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:37.01 232
56. LAZIC VESELIN, 97 Pk "Bjelica" 1:37.17 231
57. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:37.36 229
58. ZELIC, Kosta 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:37.81 226
59. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.31 223
60. ZIVANOVIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:38.75 220
61. MAJSKI, Bojan 97 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:41.41 203
62. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:41.66 202
63. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:42.28 198
64. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:42.99 194
65. KRULJ, Andrej 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:45.75 179
66. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:46.55 175
67. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:47.50 170
68. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:48.48 166
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PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 7, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

69. BRDARIC, Vladimir 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:48.86 164
KOMANOV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:48.86 164

71. DEDIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:50.30 158
72. DZENOPOLJAC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:50.52 157
73. VOLFORD, DAVID 98 Pk Delfin Ada 1:55.31 138
74. DRAZIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:55.66 137
75. VELIMIROV, Vanja 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:55.84 136
76. SVORENJ, VIKTOR 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:59.34 125
77. TOLDI, MIKLOS 00 Pk Delfin Ada 2:00.60 121
78. MICIK, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:52.83 41

DSQ JOVOVIC, Nemanja 00 P.k. Delfin Vrbas
DSQ BAKALIC, LJUBOMIR 97 Pk Delfin Ada
DSQ BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica


